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RP Held Our Annual Meeting For 2023

Each year the RP team kicks off the season with our Annual Meeting where we
are provided a synopsis of the previous year along with direction and guidance
as we begin this year's services. Hearing from our department directors about
the plans and goals for the new season is exciting and pulls our minds out of
the doldrums of winter.
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This year we held our meeting at Bernie's Book Bank, whose mission it is to
provide quality reading materials for underprivileged families. We were
delighted to be included in this important effort, as we reviewed and sorted
hundreds of donated books in preparation for distribution.

Click for more information about Bernie's Book Bank:

As always, our focus this year is to be in service to our clients, coworkers, and



strategic partners, and to promote the positive impact of nature. We look
forward to getting our hands back in the dirt as we resume transforming your
landscapes into beautiful, functional outdoor spaces for you and your family.

Garden Steward Team
Our team will be focused on the following
services this week:

Preparing schedules and equipment
Ordering and organizing plant material
Snow and salting as needed

Plant Health Care
Services begin soon.

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com
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Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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